Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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jewel
eat
lemon
reverse
pump
mutter
zodiac
penicillin

leather
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funnel

11 envy

12 hip

13 neuron
14 respirator
15 cream

16 president
17 dull

18 council
19 dilution
20 guide

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

orphanage
decompression
lift

envelope
fridge
postpone
sticker
wizard
pudding
chemist
moped
speedometer
broom

silicon

fleet

petrol
limerick
pillow
scream

printer
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

kebab
malt
helmet
explain
officer
gauze
ranger
card
cow
post
chair
stranger
balloon
steel
barbecue
forest
rifle

Spy
shop

vehicle

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

fairy

lus

prize
blanket
boy
stairwell
razor
biscuit
oyster
passage
eyebrow
enemy
mop
shallot
petal
ewe
brain
armony
cocoon

torch

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

obelisk
cove

say
champagne
jar
nectarine
task

find

video game
nitrogen
nutshell
lane

abbey
alley

patch

pipe

franc

ability
emblem

ridge



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 dodo

102 hair

103 emaciation
104 handkerchief
105 ruby

106 spoon

107 glacier

108 navel

109 shark

110 tariff

111 business

112 smile

113 psalm

114 insignificance
115 remuneration
116  knit

117 computer
118 narcotic

119 queen

120 mobile

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

mercury
nail

wallet
trophy
congratulate
wreath
muzzle

light
pyramid

fin

serpent
prawn

sword
marble
chocolate
bait
roadway
telephone
sheet

rocket
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

tower

nod

hug
pencil
robot
camp
transpire
otter
javelin
platform
employee
flirt
parachute
hostel
soup
play
cavity

tail

grid

gale

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ourang-outang
jam

mouse
mustache
anemone
carton

laurel

legend

road

noose
exclamation
crane
toothpaste
sloth
confectionery
dope

cut

bubble

baby

bark

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

sandal
fever

bite
arrange
centimetre
crystal
feeling
destruction
cheese
wig

smack
peace
construct
mackintosh
tadpole
acid
dishwasher
ketchup

air

ball



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 watermark
202 bucket
203 agent

204 kidney
205 labyrinth
206 reactor
207 mark

208 hatred
209 threaten
210 guitar

211 sadness
212 powder
213 think

214  rhubarb
215 helicopter
216 misfortune
217 earthworm
218 mine

219 cliff

220 dehydrate

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

flee
velodrome
reel
experience
soaking
tree

hoof

fly

person
ubveil
beehive
engine
braiding
rapeseed
galley
pour
portrait
draft
grass

shampoo
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

talk
worship
surf board
god

key

dance
antelope
python
aberration
noodle
sofa
squirrel
trampoline
mud

river
quarrel
way
personality
recycle

write

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

tub

flame
stand
bread
straw
bride
hoover
knife
sweet
motorboat
perform
beer
understanding
tap
colander
puzzle
tow

trestle
tailor

broccoli

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

lawyer
aunt
hydrogen
falcon
smoke
orange
plumber
sanity
parsley
ladle
plait
lunch
asphalt
butt
forehead
date
comma
hearing
blasphemy

airbag



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

police

plug

collar

iron

island
chimney
impersonate
grasshopper
expose

land

facade
stipulation
property

mix

hut

armour
town

flower

rock

football

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

glue
capable
crutch
nest
sprint
gerbera
jungle
piano
breathe
shadow
basil
doll
cushion
comet
jealousy
dilemma
wall
wave
sink

poetry
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

legion

bow
nationalism
phlegm
craving
hospital
anteater
work
drawer
cherry
mango
station
volume
gazette

veil
disobedience
lorry

import
rubber

wheat

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

jump
indication
mulch
branch
cloth
approbation
evolution
charger
descent
macaroni
warrior
banknote
iris

motto
melon
drone
ebony
horoscope
plant

behavior

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 9f1f24c4

Recall time: 40 min

honey
advert
lollipop
blueberry
country
argument
snail

dad
evening
electron
conductor
maze
spice

miss

crew
permission
paradox
endurance
liquorice

minstrel



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 tar

402 barricade
403 cob

404 wagon
405 coat

406 pear

407 necklace
408 pelican
409 help

410 coin

411 crow

412 giant

413 trap

414 dough
415 club

416 religion
417 muscle
418 lime

419 challenge
420 tobacco
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Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min



