

Training 25 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

1 jewel	21 orphanage	41 kebab	61 fairy	81 obelisk
2 eat	22 decompression	42 malt	62 lus	82 cove
3 lemon	23 lift	43 helmet	63 prize	83 say
4 reverse	24 envelope	44 explain	64 blanket	84 champagne
5 pump	25 fridge	45 officer	65 boy	85 jar
6 mutter	26 postpone	46 gauze	66 stairwell	86 nectarine
7 zodiac	27 sticker	47 ranger	67 razor	87 task
8 penicillin	28 wizard	48 card	68 biscuit	88 find
9 leather	29 pudding	49 cow	69 oyster	89 video game
10 funnel	30 chemist	50 post	70 passage	90 nitrogen
11 envy	31 moped	51 chair	71 eyebrow	91 nutshell
12 hip	32 speedometer	52 stranger	72 enemy	92 lane
13 neuron	33 broom	53 balloon	73 mop	93 abbey
14 respirator	34 silicon	54 steel	74 shallot	94 alley
15 cream	35 fleet	55 barbecue	75 petal	95 patch
16 president	36 petrol	56 forest	76 ewe	96 pipe
17 dull	37 limerick	57 rifle	77 brain	97 franc
18 council	38 pillow	58 spy	78 armony	98 ability
19 dilution	39 scream	59 shop	79 cocoon	99 emblem
20 guide	40 printer	60 vehicle	80 torch	100 ridge

Training 25 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

101	dodo	121	mercury	141	tower	161	ourang-outang	181	sandal
102	hair	122	nail	142	nod	162	jam	182	fever
103	emaciation	123	wallet	143	hug	163	mouse	183	bite
104	handkerchief	124	trophy	144	pencil	164	mustache	184	arrange
105	ruby	125	congratulate	145	robot	165	anemone	185	centimetre
106	spoon	126	wreath	146	camp	166	carton	186	crystal
107	glacier	127	muzzle	147	transpire	167	laurel	187	feeling
108	navel	128	light	148	otter	168	legend	188	destruction
109	shark	129	pyramid	149	javelin	169	road	189	cheese
110	tariff	130	fin	150	platform	170	noose	190	wig
111	business	131	serpent	151	employee	171	exclamation	191	smack
112	smile	132	prawn	152	flirt	172	crane	192	peace
113	psalm	133	sword	153	parachute	173	toothpaste	193	construct
114	insignificance	134	marble	154	hostel	174	sloth	194	mackintosh
115	remuneration	135	chocolate	155	soup	175	confectionery	195	tadpole
116	knit	136	bait	156	play	176	dope	196	acid
117	computer	137	roadway	157	cavity	177	cut	197	dishwasher
118	narcotic	138	telephone	158	tail	178	bubble	198	ketchup
119	queen	139	sheet	159	grid	179	baby	199	air
120	mobile	140	rocket	160	gale	180	bark	200	ball

Training 25 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

201	watermark	221	flee	241	talk	261	tub	281	lawyer
202	bucket	222	velodrome	242	worship	262	flame	282	aunt
203	agent	223	reel	243	surf board	263	stand	283	hydrogen
204	kidney	224	experience	244	god	264	bread	284	falcon
205	labyrinth	225	soaking	245	key	265	straw	285	smoke
206	reactor	226	tree	246	dance	266	bride	286	orange
207	mark	227	hoof	247	antelope	267	hoover	287	plumber
208	hatred	228	fly	248	python	268	knife	288	sanity
209	threaten	229	person	249	aberration	269	sweet	289	parsley
210	guitar	230	ubveil	250	noodle	270	motorboat	290	ladle
211	sadness	231	beehive	251	sofa	271	perform	291	plait
212	powder	232	engine	252	squirrel	272	beer	292	lunch
213	think	233	braiding	253	trampoline	273	understanding	293	asphalt
214	rhubarb	234	rapeseed	254	mud	274	tap	294	butt
215	helicopter	235	galley	255	river	275	colander	295	forehead
216	misfortune	236	pour	256	quarrel	276	puzzle	296	date
217	earthworm	237	portrait	257	way	277	tow	297	comma
218	mine	238	draft	258	personality	278	trestle	298	hearing
219	cliff	239	grass	259	recycle	279	tailor	299	blasphemy
220	dehydrate	240	shampoo	260	write	280	broccoli	300	airbag

Training 25 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

301	police	321	glue	341	legion	361	jump	381	honey
302	plug	322	capable	342	bow	362	indication	382	advert
303	collar	323	crutch	343	nationalism	363	mulch	383	lollipop
304	iron	324	nest	344	phlegm	364	branch	384	blueberry
305	island	325	sprint	345	craving	365	cloth	385	country
306	chimney	326	gerbera	346	hospital	366	approbation	386	argument
307	impersonate	327	jungle	347	anteater	367	evolution	387	snail
308	grasshopper	328	piano	348	work	368	charger	388	dad
309	expose	329	breathe	349	drawer	369	descent	389	evening
310	land	330	shadow	350	cherry	370	macaroni	390	electron
311	facade	331	basil	351	mango	371	warrior	391	conductor
312	stipulation	332	doll	352	station	372	banknote	392	maze
313	property	333	cushion	353	volume	373	iris	393	spice
314	mix	334	comet	354	gazette	374	motto	394	miss
315	hut	335	jealousy	355	veil	375	melon	395	crew
316	armour	336	dilemma	356	disobedience	376	drone	396	permission
317	town	337	wall	357	lorry	377	ebony	397	paradox
318	flower	338	wave	358	import	378	horoscope	398	endurance
319	rock	339	sink	359	rubber	379	plant	399	liquorice
320	football	340	poetry	360	wheat	380	behavior	400	minstrel

Training 25 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9f1f24c4
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 tar
- 402 barricade
- 403 cob
- 404 wagon
- 405 coat
- 406 pear
- 407 necklace
- 408 pelican
- 409 help
- 410 coin
- 411 crow
- 412 giant
- 413 trap
- 414 dough
- 415 club
- 416 religion
- 417 muscle
- 418 lime
- 419 challenge
- 420 tobacco